UNCLAIMED/UNPAID DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2012-2013
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Middle Name nd Last Name Code | Number Transferred | transfer to
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TRIBHUVANDAS KISHIBHAI PATEL SHRI KISHIBHAI PATEL CHOPATO, MOTA ADAD ANAND,DIST.KAIRA. ANAND GUJARAT ANAND 388001 |00000016 Amount for unclaimed and 2920.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

AMBALAL KISABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL KISABHAILALD [KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000021 Amount for unclaimed and 20.00(08-SEP-2020
AS unpaid dividend

PRABHAVATIBEN THAKORBHAI AMIN AMIN THAKORBHAI SHIVABHAI KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000022 Amount for unclaimed and 1870.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

PUSHPABEN CHUNIBHAI AMIN AMIN CHUNIBHAI SHIVABHAI KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000023 Amount for unclaimed and 1120.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

UMEDBHAI MAHUIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MAHIJIBHAIM [C/O JITENDRA UMEDBHAI PATEL A2/B12 SWAGATAM GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 |00000031 Amount for unclaimed and 990.00(08-SEP-2020
UUJIBHAI APARTMENT RATAN NAGAR,NR. FAL SHRUTI NAGAR unpaid dividend

STATION ROAD.BHARUCH

JETHABHAI SOMABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SOMABHAIM |KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000036 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
OTIBHAI unpaid dividend

GORDHANBHAI BHALABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHALABHAIM (KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000046 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
ADHAVBHAI unpaid dividend

KANTUBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000048 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

NAGINBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PRABHUDAS (KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000051 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

PATEL CHATURBHAI BECHARBHAIKARSANB [SHRI PATEL BECHARBHAI (KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000052 Amount for unclaimed and 500.00|08-SEP-2020
HAI unpaid dividend

KALIDAS FULABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL FULABHAIPAR (KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000057 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
AGBHAI unpaid dividend

RAMANBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000071 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

CHUNILAL MOTIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MOTIBHAI KUHA,TAL.DASKROI, DIST AHMEDABAD. AHMEDABAD GUJARAT ODHAV 382433 |00000085 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

AMBALAL DAVALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL DAVALBHAIV (KUHA,TAL.DASKROI, DIST. AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT ODHAV 382433 |00000086 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
AHALDAS unpaid dividend

MANILAL DAHYABHAI PANCHAL SHRI PANCHAL DAHYABHAIC (KUHA,TAL.DASKROI, DIST. AHMEDABAD. AHMEDABAD GUJARAT ODHAV 382433 |00000087 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

RANCHHODBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HARIBHAIDHO[4,DEEPKUNJ APARTMENT, NEAR GANESH GALI, GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 100000092 Amount for unclaimed and 250.00|08-SEP-2020
RIBHAI MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA,AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

BHALABHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHIVABHAI KUHA,TAL.DASKROI, DIST AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT ODHAV 382433 (00000093 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

THAKORBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GORDHANBH |KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000109 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
AlB unpaid dividend

GOKALBHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL KASHIBHAI JOSHIKUVA,P.O.ANKLAV, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000118 Amount for unclaimed and 4000.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

BHAILALBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MOTIBHAI JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000128 Amount for unclaimed and 650.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

DAHYABHAI JIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JIVABHAI JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000129 Amount for unclaimed and 1310.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

UMEDBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MOTIBHAI JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000130 Amount for unclaimed and 2310.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

VITHALBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |KOSINDRA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391140 |00000139 Amount for unclaimed and 1360.00(08-SEP-2020
B unpaid dividend

GORDHANBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSOTTAMB [JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000141 Amount for unclaimed and 630.00|08-SEP-2020
HAIB unpaid dividend

HASMUKHLAL CHHOTALAL PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |IN BAZAR,ANKLAV,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000142 Amount for unclaimed and 1500.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL DAHYABHAI  [JOSHIKUVA,P.O.ANKLAV,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000145 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
KHEDA unpaid dividend

PARSOTTAMBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL UMEDBHAI MOTI KHADKI, ANKLAV, TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA |GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000150 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

GOVINDBHAI KALIDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL KALIDASMAK (JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000152 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
ANDAS unpaid dividend

BHAILALBHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANKERBHAI|JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000154 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

PUNAMBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL DAHYABHAIN [JOSHIKUVA, NAWA GHARA, TAL BORSAD DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000157 Amount for unclaimed and 350.00|08-SEP-2020
AGARBHAI unpaid dividend

KALIDAS LALLUBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL LALLUBHAI JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000160 Amount for unclaimed and 100.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

SHANKERBHAI REVANDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL REVANDASFU (JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000161 Amount for unclaimed and 540.00|08-SEP-2020
LABHAI unpaid dividend

DHURABHAI SHANABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANABHAIS |JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 (00000163 Amount for unclaimed and 580.00|08-SEP-2020
OMABHAI unpaid dividend
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JASHBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MULJIBHAISH [JOSHIKUVA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000171 Amount for unclaimed and 210.00|08-SEP-2020
ANABHAI unpaid dividend

MOHANBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SOMABHAIBA |A/2, SARVODAY SOCIETY AMUL DAIRY ROAD ANAND GUJARAT ANAND 388001 |00000177 Amount for unclaimed and 2000.00|08-SEP-2020
BARBHAI unpaid dividend

RAMANBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |BAMANGAM,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 |00000197 Amount for unclaimed and 7090.00(08-SEP-2020
R unpaid dividend

SHAMBHUBHAI PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSOTTAMD (AT & PO. KOSINDRA TAL. BORSAD DIST.KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000199 Amount for unclaimed and 570.00|08-SEP-2020
AS) unpaid dividend

SHANTILAL ZAVERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ZAVERBHAIHA |33,SHREENATHJI PARK B/H GANESH DUDHALAYA GUJARAT ANAND 388001 |00000220 Amount for unclaimed and 1000.00|08-SEP-2020
THIBHAI MANGALPURA RD. ANAND ANAND unpaid dividend

BACHUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GORDHANBH |KOSINDRA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391140 |00000226 Amount for unclaimed and 540.00|08-SEP-2020
AIAMBALAL unpaid dividend

BHUPENDRABHAI NARSINHBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL NARSINHBHAI (KOSINDRA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391140 |00000257 Amount for unclaimed and 300.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

VITHALBHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANKERBHAI|BAMANGAM, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 [00000259 Amount for unclaimed and 90.00{08-SEP-2020
T unpaid dividend

VALLAVBHAI MANSUKHBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MANSUKHBH (BAMANGAM,VIA ANKLAV,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 |00000262 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00(08-SEP-2020
AILAXMIDAS |KHEDA unpaid dividend

FULABHAI KALIDAS PADHIAR PADHIAR KALIDAS DIPSINH BAMANGAM,VIA ANKLAV,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 (00000263 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
KHEDA unpaid dividend

VALIMOHAMAD GAFURBHAI VOHRA SHRI VOHRA GAFURBHAIR |KINKHLOD,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388510 |00000271 Amount for unclaimed and 300.00|08-SEP-2020
ASULBHAI unpaid dividend

CHANCHARBEN SOMABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SOMABHAISH |BAMANGAM,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 |00000281 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00|08-SEP-2020
ANABHAI unpaid dividend

GANGABEN PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSOTTAMD [BAMANGAM,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 100000292 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
ASH unpaid dividend

SOMABHAI PUNJABHAI CHAVADA SHRI CHAVADA PUNJABHAIH [NARSIPURAVALU FALIU,BAMANGAM, GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 |00000299 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA unpaid dividend

KANTILAL GORDHANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GORDHANBH |VACHALI KHADKI,BAMANGAM, TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. |GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388520 |00000309 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
AID KHEDA unpaid dividend

UMEDBHAI MAHUIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MAHIJIBHAIM [C/O JITENDRA UMEDBHAI PATEL A2/B12 SWAGATAM GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 {00000320 Amount for unclaimed and 1150.00(08-SEP-2020
UUIBHAI APARTMENT RATANNAGAR,NR.FALSHRUTI NAGAR unpaid dividend

STATION ROAD.BHARUCH

CHHAGANBHAI VIRABHAI PARMAR SHRI PARMAR VIRABHAIDHU |NIMETA,TAL.VAGHODIA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT SANDASAL 391510 |00000325 Amount for unclaimed and 120.00(08-SEP-2020
LABHAI unpaid dividend

TRIBHOVANDAS SHANABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANABHAIIS |DUDHWADA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391440 |00000335 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HWARBHAI unpaid dividend

HARMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL RANCHHODB |DUDHWADA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391440 |00000339 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HAIP unpaid dividend

HARIBHAI KISHORBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL KISHORBHAIM|KARKHADI, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391450 |00000340 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

VALLABHDAS RAMANLAL SHAH SHRI SHAH RAMANLALKE [B/15 TRIKAMNAGAR COOP HSG.SOCY.LTD BEHIND GUJARAT SURAT NANPURA 395006 |00000349 Amount for unclaimed and 2730.00|08-SEP-2020
SHAVLAL S.T.DEPOT, NEAR DARPAN CINEMA SURAT unpaid dividend

BAKUBHAI MOHANBHAI SOMABHAIPATEL SHRI PATEL MOHANBHAIS [B.T.BROTHERS,TOBACCO- MERCHANTS,BHANDARA ROAD, [MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440002 |00000363 Amount for unclaimed and 2000.00(08-SEP-2020
OMABHAI ITWARI,NAGPUR [MAHARASTRA] unpaid dividend

PRAGIIBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSHOTTAM [NARAYANNAGAR,P.0.MEHMADABAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT MEHMEDABAD 387130 |00000373 Amount for unclaimed and 3120.00|08-SEP-2020
DASN unpaid dividend

PARSHOTTAMDAS NARAYANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL NARAYANBHA [NARAYAN NAGAR P.O. KANIJ GUJARAT MEHMEDABAD 387120 |00000374 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
IG TAL.MAHEMDABAD,DIST.KHEDA. unpaid dividend

BHALCHANDRA NAGESHWARLAL BHATT SHRI BHATT NAGESHWARL|KANDARI, TAL.KARJAN, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT KARJAN 391210 |00000379 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
ALN unpaid dividend

ANOPSING KUBERSING MAHIDA SHRI MAHIDA KUBERSINGB [ALARSA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388543 100000421 Amount for unclaimed and 840.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

JAYANTIBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI [SARDAR NAGAR SOCEITY, BLOCK NO.C-23,BEHIND GUJARAT NADIAD 387001 |00000432 Amount for unclaimed and 870.00(08-SEP-2020
B MISSION, NADIAD,DIST.KHEDA. KHEDA unpaid dividend

MATHURBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JIVABHAIAJUB |ALARSA, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388543 100000433 Amount for unclaimed and 570.00|08-SEP-2020
HAI unpaid dividend

DOLATSING KALIDAS MAHIDA SHRI MAHIDA KALIDASSHIV [ALARSA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388543 |00000437 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
ABHAI unpaid dividend

MAHUIBHAI GAMBHIRSANG MAKWANA SHRI MAKWANA GAMBHIRSAN |MOTI SHERDI, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388540 |00000443 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00|08-SEP-2020
GB unpaid dividend

TAKHATSINH CHHATRASINH MAKWANA SHRI MAKWANA CHHATRASIN [MOTI SHERDI, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388540 |00000446 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
H unpaid dividend

VAKHATSINH CHHATRASINH MAKWANA SHRI MAKVANA CHHTRASINHR|MOTI SHERDI, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388540 100000447 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
AMSANG unpaid dividend

PARSHOTTAMBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JETHABHAIDA |DASHRATH, TAL.+DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391740 |00000451 Amount for unclaimed and 80.00|08-SEP-2020
DABHAI unpaid dividend

KANTABEN PARSHOTTAM PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSHOTTAM [DASHRATH, TAL.+DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391740 |00000454 Amount for unclaimed and 60.00(08-SEP-2020
JETHABHAI unpaid dividend

RATILAL ISHVARBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ISHWARBHAIB|FATEHPUR, SOJITRA, TAL.PETLAD,DIST.KAIRA. ANAND GUJARAT Pl 387240 |00000464 Amount for unclaimed and 1010.00(08-SEP-2020

unpaid dividend
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SITARAM NATHUBHAI BHAKTA SHRI BHAKTA NATHUBHAIP [ORANA,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ,DIST.SURAT. SURAT GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000467 Amount for unclaimed and 1360.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

PRABODHBHAI GAJANAN JOSHI SHRI JOSHI GAJANANHAR |SNEHKUNJ COLONY,VYARA, DIST.SURAT. GUJARAT BARDOLI 394650 |00000470 Amount for unclaimed and 570.00|08-SEP-2020
IKRISHNA unpaid dividend

TRIAMBAKLAL NILKANTH RAVAL SHRI RAVAL NILKANTHH  [C/O SHRI RAVAL R.T. 406-A,FERTILIZERNAGAR, GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391750 |00000495 Amount for unclaimed and 1690.00|08-SEP-2020
P.O.FERTILIZERNAGAR,DIST.BARODA. VADODARA unpaid dividend

CHATURBHAI CHHOTABHAI MANDASPATEL SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |SEVASI, TAL.BARODA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391101 (00000505 Amount for unclaimed and 260.00|08-SEP-2020
MANDAS unpaid dividend

KANTILAL GOPALDAS SONI SHRI SONI GOPALDASLA |SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ C/14 GULMARG SOCIETY OPP WATER |GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 100000507 Amount for unclaimed and 190.00(08-SEP-2020
XMIDAS TANK KARELIBAUG HARNI ROAD VADODARA unpaid dividend

MANGALBHAI PARBHUDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PARBHUDASJ (CHORA FALIA, THASRA, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT DAKOR 388250 |00000517 Amount for unclaimed and 1690.00(08-SEP-2020
ORADAS unpaid dividend

MOHANBHAI SOMABHAI PADHIYAR SHRI PADHIYAR SOMABHAIB |HARANMAL,P.0.BHOJ,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391440 |00000527 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

MAGANBHAI KARSANJI BHAKTA SHRI BHAKTA KARSANJIB ORANA,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000539 Amount for unclaimed and 1630.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

GORDHANBHAI DAHYABHAI DESAI SHRI DESAI DAHYABHAIHI [DIGAS,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000552 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
RABHAI unpaid dividend

HIRABHAI KUVARIIBHAI DESAI SHRI DESAI KUVARIJIBHAI [DIGAS,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. SURAT GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 (00000553 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
B unpaid dividend

RANCHHODBHAI HANSJIBHAI DESAI SHRI DESAI HANSJIBHAIV [DIGAS,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000554 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

SITARAMBHAI DURLABHBHAI DESAI SHRI DESAI DURLABHBHA [DIGAS,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000561 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
Il unpaid dividend

DAHYABHAI NAROTTAMBHAI BODHANIA SHRI BODHANIA NAROTTAMB [(ORANA,VIA BARDOLI, TAL.KAMREJ, DIST.SURAT. SURAT GUJARAT CHALTHAN 394330 |00000562 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HAIN unpaid dividend

MACWAN JOHN VASANTKUMARDUNGE |SHRI MACWAN DUNGERSHEE [8,KANAN SOCITY, BHALEJ ROAD, ANAND,DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANAND 388001 |00000588 Amount for unclaimed and 2190.00|08-SEP-2020
RSHEE J unpaid dividend

JOHARALIKHAN FEZLEALIKHAN JAMADAR SHRI FEZLEALIKHAN GULAMALIKH |RASULKHAN ROAD,MOGALWADA, BARODA. VADODARA |GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000661 Amount for unclaimed and 200.00|08-SEP-2020
AN unpaid dividend

MANIBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ASHABHAIH |PORDA,TAL.PETLAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT VV NAGAR 388105 |00000685 Amount for unclaimed and 3920.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

GULAMRASUL ABDULRAHEMAN GOLAWALA SHRI GOLAWALA ABDULRAHEM|MOTI VORVAD,WADI, BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000692 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
AN unpaid dividend

MOHMMADSIDDIK ABDURREHMAN GOLAWALA SHRI GOLAWALA ABDURREHM |WADI,MOTI VORVAD, BARODA. GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000696 Amount for unclaimed and 370.00|08-SEP-2020
ANU unpaid dividend

SURYAKANT CHHAGANLAL PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHAGANBH |182,LINGHI CHETTY STREET, MADRAS CHENNAI CHENNAI |TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 |00000708 Amount for unclaimed and 1690.00|08-SEP-2020
AlK unpaid dividend

KANTILAL CHUNILAL SHAH SHRI SHAH CHUNILALNAT |SANKARDA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391740 |00000739 Amount for unclaimed and 210.00|08-SEP-2020
HABHAI unpaid dividend

GOPALBHAI GARBADBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GARBADBHAI |AJOD,TAL.BARODA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391740 |00000744 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
VENIBHAI unpaid dividend

RANCHHODBHAI MANILAL DEESAWALA SHRI DEESAWALA MANILALC 29, JAYSHREE SOCIETY, BEHIND ARYAKANYA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 (00000773 Amount for unclaimed and 300.00|08-SEP-2020
MAHAVIDYALAYA, KARELIBAUG, BARODA. VADODARA unpaid dividend

KAMALABEN RAVIJIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL RAVIJIBHAIDH (22-B,VALLABHNAGAR SOCIETY, KARELIBAUG,BARODA. GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 |00000776 Amount for unclaimed and 1660.00|08-SEP-2020
ARAMDAS unpaid dividend

CHANDRASHANKER CHIMANLAL DESAI LATE DESAI CHIMANLALM |[NARMADA NIVAS,MAMANI POLE, BARODA. VADODARA |GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 |00000778 Amount for unclaimed and 540.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

RAVIJIBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL VITHALBHAIB |SURYA NIVAS,NEAR ANAND ELECT. POWER GUJARAT ANAND 388001 |00000785 Amount for unclaimed and 220.00|08-SEP-2020
ABARBHAI HOUSE,OPP.MUKHYA KUMAR SHALA, ANAND, unpaid dividend

DIST.KAIRA, ANAND

VITHALBHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MATHURBHAI [SIMLI, TAL.KARJAN, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT KARJAN 391240 |00000794 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00|08-SEP-2020
G unpaid dividend

INDUBEN KANTIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL KANTIBHAIR  [52,SARDARNAGAR SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROAD SURAT |GUJARAT SURAT NANPURA 395008 |00000801 Amount for unclaimed and 1630.00(08-SEP-2020
SURAT unpaid dividend

BABUBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ASHABHAIVE |VADTAL,TAL.NADIAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT CHAKLASI 387375 |00000803 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
NIBHAI unpaid dividend

RAMESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSOTTAMB (8/4/26-1 VANKARVAS UNJHA MAHESANA GUJARAT UNJHA 384170 |00000807 Amount for unclaimed and 3540.00|08-SEP-2020
HAIK unpaid dividend

RAMUBHAI BHIMABHAI PRAJAPATI SHRI PRAJAPATI BHIMABHAIV [DAHYABHAI DALPATBHAI MASTERS HOUSE, HARNI, TAL.+ (GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 |00000816 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
DIST.BARODA. VADODARA unpaid dividend

CHIMANBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GOVINDBHAI [PARVATA,P.O.LINGADA,TAL.ANAND, DIST.KAIRA. GUJ GUJARAT DAKOR 388220 |00000822 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
DHORIBHAI KHEDA unpaid dividend

JAYANTIBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JIVABHAIDHO |PARVATA,P.O.LINGADA,TAL.ANAND, DIST.KAIRA. GUJ GUJARAT DAKOR 388220 |00000823 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
RIBHAI KHEDA unpaid dividend

KANUBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JIVABHAIDHO |PARVATA,P.O.LINGADA, TAL.ANAND, DIST.KAIRA. GUJ GUJARAT DAKOR 388220 |00000824 Amount for unclaimed and 390.00|08-SEP-2020
RIBHAI unpaid dividend

BALLUBHAI MOHANBHAI PARMAR SHRI PARMAR MOHANBHAI (DHANORA,P.0.JAWAHARNAGAR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT BAJWA 391320 |00000841 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
NANABHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

PRATAPSINH BALUSINH PARMAR SHRI PARMAR BALUSINHMO |DHANORA PO.JAWAHARNAGAR DIST.BARODA GUJARAT BAJWA 391320 |00000842 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
HANBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend
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MOTIBHAI BALUBHAI PARMAR SHRI PARMAR BALUBHAIMO [DHANORA PO.JAWAHARNAGAR DIST.BARODA GUJARAT BAJWA 391320 |00000843 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00(08-SEP-2020
HANBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

KANCHANLAL BHAILALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHAILALBHAI [VAYADA POLE,VADI, BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000858 Amount for unclaimed and 680.00|08-SEP-2020
BAPULAL unpaid dividend

HAJI AKUNJIWALA GULAMMOHMADHAIJI |SHRI HAJI AKUNJIWALA |MOTI VORWAD,VADI, BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000877 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
UMMARB uUs unpaid dividend

ABUBAKAR GULAMNABI JILANIDHERIWALA SHRI JILANI GULAMNABIB |BAKRI POLE,MOGALWADA, BARODA. GUJARAT VADODARA 390017 |00000878 Amount for unclaimed and 180.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

SHAKUBEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHAILALBHAI [SEVASI, TAL.+DIST.BARODA. . GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391101 |00000891 Amount for unclaimed and 570.00|08-SEP-2020
P unpaid dividend

BHAILALBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HARIBHAITRIK [SEVASI, TAL.+DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391101 |00000899 Amount for unclaimed and 180.00(08-SEP-2020
AMBHAI unpaid dividend

RAMANBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHAILALBHAIL{KAMROL,TAL.VAGHODIA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT SANDASAL 391510 |00000912 Amount for unclaimed and 380.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

RAMBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHIVABHAIDA |INDRAL,TAL.SAVLI, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391770 (00000915 Amount for unclaimed and 390.00|08-SEP-2020
DABHAI unpaid dividend

RAVIJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHIKHABHAIP (KANTHARIA, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT KARAMSAD 388307 /00000923 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

DHULABHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHIVABHAINA |KANTHARIA, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT KARAMSAD 388307 |00000935 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
RSIBHAI unpaid dividend

JETHABHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MATHURBHAI (KANTHARIA, TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT KARAMSAD 388307 |00000936 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
R unpaid dividend

SHIVABHAI BABARBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BABARBHAIS (DEMOL,TAL.PETLAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT NA 387710 |00000958 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

HARMANBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ZAVERBHAIGA|DEMOL,TAL.PETLAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT NA 387710 |00000964 Amount for unclaimed and 1340.00|08-SEP-2020
GABHAI unpaid dividend

NATUBHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANKERBHAI|SUBHANPURA BARODA GUJARAT VADODARA 390007 |00001026 Amount for unclaimed and 240.00|08-SEP-2020
p unpaid dividend

NARANDAS JADURAM RAVAL SHRI RAVAL JADURAMVAI |12,KAMBOI NAGAR SOCIETY, MEHSANA-N.G.- GUJARAT MAHESANA 384001 |00001040 Amount for unclaimed and 250.00|08-SEP-2020
KUNTHRAM __[MAHESANA unpaid dividend

HASMUKHBHAI DHIRUBHAI PAREKH SHRI PAREKH DHIRUBHAIP |E/9, CITY ENCLAVE NEAR BARODA HIGH SCHOOL GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 {00001042 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
OPP.POLO GROUND, BARODA VADODARA unpaid dividend

JAYKUMAR MOTILAL THAKAR SHRI THAKAR MOTILALP RAMIJI MANDIRS POLE,ANANDPURA, BARODA. GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 |00001062 Amount for unclaimed and 260.00|08-SEP-2020
VADODARA unpaid dividend

LAXMIDAS ZAVERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ZAVERBHAI SAMA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA.. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 |00001071 Amount for unclaimed and 1690.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

HARMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL RANCHHODB (ZANDA SHERI,MAHELAV, TAL.PETLAD,DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT DHARAMRAJ 388440 100001082 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HAID unpaid dividend

RAMBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HIRABHAINAT [LUNA,P.O.DABHASA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391440 |00001101 Amount for unclaimed and 1500.00(08-SEP-2020
HABHAI unpaid dividend

BHUPENDRABHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL GOKALBHAIG |LUNA,P.0.DABHASA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391440 |00001113 Amount for unclaimed and 1360.00|08-SEP-2020
OPALBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

ISMAILBHAI HASANBHAI KHATRI SHRI KHATRI HASANBHALlI (BAZAR,VADU, TAL.PADRA,DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001116 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00|08-SEP-2020
VABHAI unpaid dividend

USMANBHAI SHAKURBHAI MEMAN SHRI MEMAN SHAKURBHAI |BAZAR,VADU, TAL.PADRA,DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001121 Amount for unclaimed and 640.00|08-SEP-2020
H unpaid dividend

JETHABHAI SHANKERBHAI PRAJAPATI SHRI PRAJAPATI SHANKERBHAI|VADU,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001141 Amount for unclaimed and 310.00|08-SEP-2020
B unpaid dividend

RIMBHAI ABHESANG SHINDHA SHRI SHINDHA ABHESANGB |NEAR KUMBHARWADA,VADU, TAL.PADRA,DIST.BARODA. (GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001146 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

MAKWANA RAVIIBHAI RANCHHODBHAIBABH [SHRI MAKWANA RANCHHODB [DHANORA,P.O.RANOLI, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. VADODARA (GUJARAT BAJWA 391350 |00001162 Amount for unclaimed and 70.00|08-SEP-2020
Al HAIB unpaid dividend

PATEL KANCHANBHAI CHHOTABHAIDESAIBH |SHRI PATEL CHHOTABHAI |MAHADEV FALIU,SOKHADA, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001168 Amount for unclaimed and 610.00|08-SEP-2020
Al DESAIBHAI unpaid dividend

ISHVARBHAI FULABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL FULABHAIPRA [SOKHADA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001178 Amount for unclaimed and 310.00|08-SEP-2020
BHUDAS unpaid dividend

HARIBHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANKERBHAI|SOKHADA, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001179 Amount for unclaimed and 100.00(08-SEP-2020
B unpaid dividend

DAUDBHAI SHANKERBHAI VOHRA SHRI VOHRA SHANKERBHAI|SOKHADA, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001187 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
N unpaid dividend

MANUBHAI SHANKERBHAI VALAND SHRI VALAND SHANKERBHAI|SOKHADA, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001205 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00(08-SEP-2020
N unpaid dividend

MANSUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI PARMAR SHRI PARMAR KANJIBHAIRA [MIRSAPURA,P.O.SOKHADA, TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001207 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
MJIBHAI unpaid dividend

GORDHANBHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MATHURBHAI ([SOKHADA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 100001213 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HIRABHAI unpaid dividend

GUNVANTLAL HIRALAL BAROT SHRI BAROT HIRALALAMA (CIRCLE INSPECTOR,35-B, DHANLAXMI COLONY NO.2 GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 |00001219 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
RSINH BEHIND ARYAKANYA VIDYALAYA, KARELIB AUG BARODA unpaid dividend

VADODARA

BALUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL MAGANBHAI |SOKHADA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391745 |00001220 Amount for unclaimed and 70.00|08-SEP-2020

G unpaid dividend
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NATVARLAL GULABDAS PAREKH SHRI PAREKH GULABDASP  |E/9, CITY ENCLAVE NEAR BARODA HIGH SCHOOL OPP. GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 |00001221 Amount for unclaimed and 1180.00|08-SEP-2020
POLO GROUND, BARODA VADODARA unpaid dividend

PARIKSHIT JYOTINDRARAI DESAI SHRI DESAI JYOTINDRARA |SURYANIWAS,SHIA BAG,BEHIND KHANDERAO GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 {00001222 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
| MARKET,BARODA. VADODARA unpaid dividend

USHABEN RASIKLAL KATWALA SHRI KATWALA RASIKLALG PADI POLE,MANDVI ROAD, BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 |00001229 Amount for unclaimed and 540.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

SHANABHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL DESAIBHAINA [MOBHA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391430 |00001245 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
THABHAI unpaid dividend

ISHVARBHAI DAHYABHAI AMIN SHRI AMIN DAHYABHAIG [MOBHA,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391430 |00001249 Amount for unclaimed and 360.00|08-SEP-2020
ORDHANBHAI unpaid dividend

MAGANBHAI HATHIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HATHIBHAINA [VADU,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001262 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
THABHAI unpaid dividend

KANTIBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ASHABHAIGO |VADU,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001265 Amount for unclaimed and 70.00|08-SEP-2020
RDHANBHAI unpaid dividend

MOTIBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL LALLUBHAIISH [VADU,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001267 Amount for unclaimed and 80.00|08-SEP-2020
WARBHAI unpaid dividend

DASHANTBHAI GARBADBHAI VOHRA SHRI VOHRA GARBADBHAIJ[MASAR,TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391421 |00001269 Amount for unclaimed and 100.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

BHAILALBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SIVABHAIRAM |VADU, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001271 Amount for unclaimed and 180.00(08-SEP-2020
DAS unpaid dividend

PUNJABHAI AMBALAL PATEL SHRI PATEL AMBALALCHH |VADU, TAL.PADRA, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT PADRA 391460 |00001279 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
OTABHAI unpaid dividend

JASHBHAI FULABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL FULABHAINAT [KHANDHALI,VIA PALANA, TAL.MALAR,DIST.KHEDA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388560 |00001287 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HABHAI KHEDA unpaid dividend

VINUBHAI BAHECHARBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BECHARBHAIK [SADHALLVIA MIYAGAM, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT KARJAN 391250 |00001291 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

RAMANBHAI JESHANGBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JESANGBHAIL |SADHALI,VIA MIYAGAM, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT KARJAN 391250 |00001292 Amount for unclaimed and 60.00(08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

MAGANBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HIRABHAITRIK [SADHALI, TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT KARJAN 391250 |00001307 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
AMBHAI unpaid dividend

GOVINDLAL CHHAGANLAL DESAI SHRI DESAI CHHAGANLAL |9,CHANDRANAGAR SOCY.BEHIND NAZAR BAUG,BARODA. |GUJARAT VADODARA 390019 |00001312 Amount for unclaimed and 80.00|08-SEP-2020
BAPUBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

MULJIBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JIVABHAIBAP |AVAKHAL,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391115 |00001320 Amount for unclaimed and 130.00(08-SEP-2020
UBHAI unpaid dividend

MAGANBHAI HARJIBHAI KESURBHAIPATEL NA NA NA AVAKHAL,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001322 Amount for unclaimed and 1360.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

PATEL SHANKERBHAI NATHABHAIMITHABHA |SHRI PATEL NATHABHAIM [AVAKHAL,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001324 Amount for unclaimed and 140.00(08-SEP-2020
| ITHABHAI unpaid dividend

MANIBHAI ANTOLBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ANTOLBHAISH|AVAKHAL,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001332 Amount for unclaimed and 220.00|08-SEP-2020
AMALBHAI unpaid dividend

ISHWARBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL KHUSHALBHAI|AVAKHAL,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391115 |00001341 Amount for unclaimed and 540.00|08-SEP-2020
B unpaid dividend

SOMABHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ZAVERBHAIE |TARVA,P.O.TIMBARVA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001344 Amount for unclaimed and 3960.00(08-SEP-2020
SANGBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

MANIBHAI JESANGBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JESANGBHAIR |TARVA,P.O.TIMBARVA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT DHABHOIR.S 391115 |00001346 Amount for unclaimed and 3540.00|08-SEP-2020
AlJIBHAI VADODARA unpaid dividend

BHOGILAL ZAVERBHAI PATEL PATEL ZAVERBHAI JESANGBHAI |TARVA,P.O.TIMBARVA,VIA MIYAGAM, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001347 Amount for unclaimed and 380.00|08-SEP-2020
VADODARA unpaid dividend

JETHABHAI AMBALAL PATEL SHRI PATEL AMBALALDES |TERSA,P.0.MANJROL,TAL.SINOR, VIA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391110 |00001348 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
AIBHAI MIYAGAM,DIST.BARODA. unpaid dividend

JAYANTILAL KUBERDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL KUBERDASM (HANSOL,TAL.CITY,P.O.SINDHI COLONY,SARDARNAGAR, GUJARAT ODHAV 382475 |00001368 Amount for unclaimed and 1960.00|08-SEP-2020
OTIRAM AHMEDABAD. AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

PRAVINBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL SHRI PATEL ISHWARBHAI |11, VALLABH KUNJ SOCIETY NARODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NARODA 382325 (00001375 Amount for unclaimed and 500.00|08-SEP-2020
G unpaid dividend

ISHVARBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHIVABHAIJ  |NEAR RAILWAY STATION NARODA AHMEDABAD GANDHI (GUJARAT NARODA 382330 /00001378 Amount for unclaimed and 620.00|08-SEP-2020
NAGAR unpaid dividend

PRAMUKHBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL PATEL MOHANLAL MOTIBHAI HARIVALLABH SOCIETY,BUNGALOW-34, NEAR GUJARAT NARODA 382325 (00001384 Amount for unclaimed and 240.00|08-SEP-2020
BETHAK,NARODA,TAL.CITY, DIST AHMEDABAD. unpaid dividend

AHMEDABAD

JAYANTIBHAI BHOGILAL PATEL SHRI PATEL BHOGILALNAR|6 RAMYA KUNJ SOCY NARODA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NARODA 382325 100001397 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00(08-SEP-2020
ANBHAI unpaid dividend

CHANDUBHAI GORDHANDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL GORDHANDA |VADWALI FALI,NARODA, TAL.CITY,DIST.AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380025 |00001405 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
SH AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

DASHRATHBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL PARSOTTAMD [10,RAJCHAMDRA SOCIETY NEAR GALAXY CINEMA GUJARAT NARODA 382325 100001409 Amount for unclaimed and 500.00|08-SEP-2020
ASI NARODA, AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

KANTILAL KESHAVLAL PATEL SHRI PATEL KESHAVLALC (4, ARVIND SOCY, HANSOL, PO SINDHI GUJARAT ODHAV 382475 (00001415 Amount for unclaimed and 2350.00|08-SEP-2020
COLONY,SARDARNAGAR, DIST.AHMEDABAD. unpaid dividend

AHMEDABAD

BUDHDEV MANIBHAI AMIN SHRI AMIN MANIBHAIJET [MANORDAS STREET,TARAPUR, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT V V NAGAR 388180 |00001429 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020

HABHAI unpaid dividend




Investor First Name Investor Middle Name | Investor Last Name Father/Husband First Name Father/Husband |Father/Husba Address State District Pin Folio DP Id-Client Id-Account Number Investment Type Amount |Actual Date of
Middle Name nd Last Name Code | Number Transferred | transfer to
|IEPF (DD-MON
YYYY)

MAGANPURI JINAPURI GOSAI SHRI GOSAI JINAPURIGAR |PADAMLA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA.. VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391750 |00001437 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
BADPURI unpaid dividend

JIVIBEN MANGALBHAI PATEL PATEL MANGALBHAI GOKALBHAI  |PADAMLA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. AT&PO.PADAMLA GUJARAT BAJWA 391350 |00001443 Amount for unclaimed and 1660.00(08-SEP-2020
DIST.BARODA VADODARA unpaid dividend

NAVINCHANDRA BAPULAL BHATT SHRI BHATT BAPULALSHIV [KARACHIA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT BAJWA 391310 |00001466 Amount for unclaimed and 90.00|08-SEP-2020
RAM unpaid dividend

RANCHHODBHAI BAPULAL BHATT SHRI BHATT BAPULALSHIV [KARACHIA,TAL.+ DIST.BARODA. . VADODARA GUJARAT BAJWA 391310 |00001467 Amount for unclaimed and 360.00|08-SEP-2020
RAM unpaid dividend

MANILAL REVANDAS PATEL SHRI PATEL REVANDASSH (LAMBHVEL, TAL.ANAND, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT CHAKLASI 387310 |00001491 Amount for unclaimed and 1360.00|08-SEP-2020
ANKERLAL unpaid dividend

RUKNUDDIN SARIFFUDIN SAIYAD SHRI SAIYAD SARIFFUDINI  |KAZI WAD,UMRETH, TAL.ANAND,DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT DAKOR 388220 |00001504 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
unpaid dividend

SHARIFBHAI KARMALI NANJI SHRI KARMALI NANJI CHHACHHAR,VIA GHANTVAD, TAL.KODINAR,DIST.AMRELI. (GUJARAT AMRELI 364601 |00001514 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
AMRELI unpaid dividend

SHANTILAL BHAGWANDAS BULSARA SHRI BULSARA BHAGWANDA [MATRU CHHAYA,PRANAMI STREET, VALSAD. VALSAD GUJARAT VALSAD H.O 396001 (00001523 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
SJIVANJI unpaid dividend

UMESHBHAI JASABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JASABHAISAM |KOLIWADA,JAFRABAD,DIST.AMRELI. SAURASHTRA. GUJARAT SAVARKUNDLA 364540 100001525 Amount for unclaimed and 30.00(08-SEP-2020
ATBHAI AMRELI unpaid dividend

HAMILTON VAL MASTER SHRI MASTER VALIMAKANJI|CHRISTIAN COLONY,KHANPUR, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 |00001528 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

UPENDRA LAXMAN WADEKAR SHRI WADEKAR LAXMANGAN [AVINASH,OPP.SAHAKAR BHAVAN, BHADRA AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 |00001538 Amount for unclaimed and 120.00(08-SEP-2020
ESH AHMEDABAD unpaid dividend

MANIBHAI DESAIBHAI RAI SHRI RAI DESAIBHAIDA [MOTA KARALA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 (00001545 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
RUBHAI unpaid dividend

KHODABHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI RAI SHRI RAI TRIBHOVANB |MOTA KARALA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001551 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
HAIR unpaid dividend

PRAFULBHAI ISHVARBHAI RAI SHRI RAI ISHWARBHAIB[MOTA KARALA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001556 Amount for unclaimed and 90.00|08-SEP-2020
ABERBHAI unpaid dividend

RANCHHODBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS RAI SHRI RAI PARSHOTTAM [MOTA KARALA,TAL.SINOR, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT DHABHOI R.S 391115 |00001560 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
DASG unpaid dividend

CHHATRASINH JITSINH MAHIDA SHRI MAHIDA JITSINHJESAN |MOGAR,TAL.ANAND, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT KARAMSAD 388340 |00001587 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
GBHAI unpaid dividend

CHIMANBHAI FULABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL FULABHAIUKA [CHORANDA, TAL.KARJAN, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT KARJAN 391244 100001595 Amount for unclaimed and 360.00|08-SEP-2020
BHAI unpaid dividend

JASHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL CHHAGANBH |CHORANDA,TAL.KARJAN, DIST.BARODA. GUJARAT KARJAN 391244 100001604 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
AlV unpaid dividend

MANISHANKER GAURISHANKER BHATT SHRI BHATT GAURISHANK |CHORANDA,TAL.KARJAN, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT KARJAN 391244 100001605 Amount for unclaimed and 90.00|08-SEP-2020
ERB unpaid dividend

JORABHAI JESANGBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL JESANGBHAIB |ANJESAR, TAL.SAVLI, DIST.BARODA. VADODARA GUJARAT FERTILIZERNAGAR 391775 |00001627 Amount for unclaimed and 160.00(08-SEP-2020
APUBHAI unpaid dividend

JAGUBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HARIBHAIJETH|AT GADH KAMPO, PO VADOTH, TAL KHEDBHRAMA DIST  (GUJARAT SONASAN 383235 100001634 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
ABHAI SABARKANTHA unpaid dividend

PREMANAND NANALAL JOSHI SHRI JOSHI NANALALAMB [RADHIWAD,DIST.SABARKANTHA. . SABARKANTHA GUJARAT SONASAN 383270 |00001641 Amount for unclaimed and 90.00|08-SEP-2020
ARAM unpaid dividend

LALLUBHAI TRIKAMBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL TRIKAMBHAI |SISWA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001652 Amount for unclaimed and 270.00|08-SEP-2020
MAKANBHAI unpaid dividend

RAVIIBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ASHABHAIGA |SISWA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001656 Amount for unclaimed and 330.00|08-SEP-2020
RBADBHAI unpaid dividend

KISHORBHAI HATHIBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL HATHIBHAIPU [SISWA,TAL.BORSAD, DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001658 Amount for unclaimed and 680.00|08-SEP-2020
NJABHAI unpaid dividend

DAHYABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL SHANKERBHAI|DADAS KHADKI,SISWA, TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. KHEDA (GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001662 Amount for unclaimed and 380.00|08-SEP-2020
L unpaid dividend

RATILAL ASHABHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL ASHABHAIBAB|KESHAVDAS KHADKI,SISWA, TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001663 Amount for unclaimed and 410.00(08-SEP-2020
ARBHAI KHEDA unpaid dividend

JASHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL SHRI PATEL BHAILALBHAI [LIBRARY MOHALLA,SISWA, TAL.BORSAD,DIST.KAIRA. GUJARAT ANKLAVE 388530 |00001667 Amount for unclaimed and 280.00|08-SEP-2020
ASHABHAI KHEDA unpaid dividend

DAH